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Frisco Trail Race
NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

Saturday, June 15, 2019

76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am
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2019 Frisco Trail Race

Name

Jacob Aguilera

Jacob Ormsby

Calvin Lapp

Jonathan Kent-Uritam

Steve Diaz

Taylor Kelley

Aj Farmer
Miguel Ruiz

Emily McRae
Michael Hiefner

Marcos Vargas
Anthony Cennami
Ryan Curran
Cameron Pace
Ryan Leonard
Matt Thomas

Paul Simon

David Webb

Kyle Endres

Brian Pierce
Bryce Roberts
Ankush Loomba
Daniel Louis
Gerald Mclemore
Parikshit Sukhatme

6/15/2019

52 Runners --- Average Time of 1:06:05 Avg. Age Grade: 45.1%

City
McKinney
Little Elm
Plano
Frisco

Fort Worth
Dallas
McKinney
Euless
Frisco

McKinney

McKinney
Strafford, NH
Frisco
Irving
Allen
McKinney
Frisco
Prosper
Krum
McKinney
Fort Worth
Plano

Fort Worth
Frisco

Irving

(Age)
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(40)

(25)
(29
(28)
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39
(38)
39
(30)
(36)
@GN
@GN
@GN
33
B9
(35
€1
(32)
(30)
(38)

@Checkpoint

32:29

33:04

34:16

34:24

40:12
40:48
41:33
46:12
49:45
39:50

35:39
37:25
37:40
38:19
40:13
42:45
42:45
43:55
44:16
47:59
49:42
51:27
53:42
53:54
64:34

GD Place among Females

Chip Time

47:47.24

48:21.53

50:12.24

50:13.39

58:21.04
59:49.20
1:01:13.88
1:06:15.50
1:11:05.96
1:13:18.35

51:07.35

55:09.17

55:11.33

56:12.64
1:00:21.04
1:01:23.20
1:02:32.27
1:04:05.49
1:07:28.12
1:08:40.57
1:13:09.87
1:14:51.46
1:18:29.83
1:21:23.90
1:33:34.09

Place in

Pace Age Grade OA GD
7:41.4  60.6% 1 1
7:47.0  57.9% 2 2
8:04.8 57.0% 3 3
8:05.0 56.6% 4 4
9:23.4 46.0% 18 15
9:37.6  449% 22 18
9:51.3 43.9% 28 23
10:39.8 405% 39 28
11:26.5 378% 55 34
11:47.8 36.6% 66 40
8:13.6 55.2% 6 5
8:52.6 50.8%

8:52.9 51.1% 10
9:02.8 479% 15 12
9:42.8 457% 23 19
9:52.8 453% 29 24
10:03.9 444% 33 26
10:18.9 434% 35 27
10:51.5 403% 44 29
11:03.1 411% 48 32
11:46.5 375% 63 38
12:02.8 37.1% 68 42
12:38.0 345% 76 46
13:06.0 331% 80 48
15:03.5 29.9% 94 51

Timing provided by:
ADeltaViewTiming.com
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Brady White
Pedro Garces

Michael David

Todd Kroeger
Charles Platt

Chris Trumphour
Ryan Quinn

James Acton

Edwin Van Megesen
John Buckholt
Raymond St.Germain
Reza Mansouri

Ricci Rich

Curt Ryan

Sergio Marquez
Rajesh Sankaran
Shailendra Das
Brent Norris

Dave Schackmann
Fred Ellefson

John Hewitt

Will Pry

Simon Rodriguez
Jake Spivey
Danny Lindayag
Alex Velinov

Mel Henkes

6/15/2019

Fort Worth
Allen
Lewisville
Frisco
Frisco
McKinney
Frisco
Frisco
Allen

Fort Worth
Frisco
Frisco
Washington, PA
lewisville
Fort Worth
Frisco
Coppell
Carrolton

Frisco
Allen
Rowlett
McKinney
Krum
McKinney
Lewisville

Frisco

Bedford
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41
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43
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41
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Frisco Trail Race
NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

35:18
38:02
39:07
39:14
40:36
40:59
41:54
42:16
42:37
45:03
46:26
48:45
48:04
51:16
49:45
50:41
51:53
63:16

37:28
37:58
43:06
53:24
50:25
55:13
59:10
60:02

48:52

GD Place among Females

51:36.45
55:27.85
56:35.85
56:57.88
59:09.10
59:32.60
1:00:31.37
1:00:51.60
1:01:10.42
1:07:30.71
1:08:11.89
1:10:52.82
1:11:23.46
1:12:08.12
1:13:15.19
1:13:36.45
1:16:58.97
1:36:27.57

54:12.14

55:59.63
1:02:21.88
1:17:31.03
1:17:51.33
1:21:21.44
1:25:57.38
1:26:56.41

1:11:54.59

Saturday, June 15, 2019

76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS

5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am

8:18.3 55.5% 7 6
8:55.6 528% 12 10
9:06.5 502% 16 13
9:10.1 526% 17 14
9:31.2 507% 20 16
9:35.0 496% 21 17
9:44.4 473% 24 20
9:47.7 47.0% 25 21
9:50.7 498% 27 22
10:51.9 437% 45 30
10:58.5 44.0% 46 31
11:24.4  42.0% 54 33
11:29.4 398% 56 35
11:36.5 412% 60 37
11:47.3 39.7% 65 39
11:50.8 395% 67 41
12:23.4 372% 69 43
15:31.4 313% 97 52
8:43.4  59.0% 8 7
9:00.7 59.1% 14 11
10:02.2  492% 31 25
12:28.5 396% 70 44
12:31.8 418% 72 45
13:05.6  40.0% 79 47
13:50.0 375% 84 49
13:59.5 36.2% 87 50
11:34.4 481% 58 36

Timing provided by:
ADeltaViewTiming.com



www.FriscoTrailRace.com Frisco Trail Race Saturday, June 15, 2019

. L 76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS
NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX 5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am

10 K 48 Runners - Average Time of 1:16:04| Avg. Age Grade: 43.8%  pjace in
FEMALE Name City (Age)  @Checkpoint Chip Time Pace AgeGrade OA GD
OVERALL 1St Sophie Knowles Frisco (18) 35:03 50:47.82 8:10.5 604% 5 1
OVERALL 2nd Grace Borjas Forth worth (32) 37:32 55:20.15 8:54.3 550% 11 2
OVERALL 3rd |eana Sloan Grapevine (57) 38:30 55:42.92 8:58.0 682% 13 3
MASTERS 1st Shana Riggs Allen (54) 42:40 1:01:08.14 9:50.3 597% 26 5
F20-29 i Meagan Moore Fort Worth (27) 46:55 1:08:23.31 11:00.4 44.4% 47 16
2 Meghann Jacks Little EIm (29) 51:06 1:12:43.27 11:42.2  417% 62 25
5 Brittany Stubblefield Carrollton (28) 56:54 1:26:06.70 13:51.5 352% 85 36
F30-39 1 Samantha Sells McKinney (32) 40:42 58:23.22 9:23.8 521% 19 4
7 Robyn Allen Celina (35) 47:18 1:09:41.68 11:13.0 44.0% 49 17
14 Kristin Wade Carrollton (32) 56:37 1:26:09.25 13:51.9 353% 86 37
GD Place among Females Timing provided by:
2019 Frisco Trail Race 6/15/2019 ADeltaViewTiming.com
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Ana Fernandez
Veronica Zimmerman

Annie Wallace
Sierra Long
Natalie Macellaio
Chalise Freitag
Lori Johnson
Mireya Cuellar
Merriann Manzonelli
Betty Walthall
Cori Sutherland
Tabitha West
April Buschur
Marie Bond
Colleen Fenelon

Carolyn Kirk
Susan Allyn

Perl Lindayaq
Susan Forsvall

Marcia Edwards
Kris Harper
Michelle Reinheimer

Brenda Jacobs

Allen

Allen
McKinney
Sanger
Plano
Prosper
Dallas
Lewisville
Allen
Melissa
Valley View
Ada, OK
Frisco
Marietta, OK

Grapevine

Frisco
Mckinney
Lewisville
Plano
Palestine
McKinney
Frisco

Flower Mound

(43)
(40)
(42)
(40)
(40)
(40)
“44
41
(45)
(48)
41
43
(42)
(43)
(46)

(53
(58)
(53
(52)
(52)
(55)
(52)

(61)

Frisco Trail Race
NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

42:54
45:22
46:24
47:39
48:50
48:58
47:13
51:49
53:17
60:25
60:49
60:49
61:05
67:46
67:46

42:45
43:01
48:51
61:17
62:36
65:04
87:03

52:42

1:02:10.05
1:05:28.13
1:06:32.36
1:10:28.33
1:10:42.08
1:10:52.51
1:11:28.40
1:18:11.40
1:19:52.13
1:23:44._45
1:27:36.08
1:28:04.94
1:29:02.14
1:37:07.83
1:37:07.86

1:02:29.15
1:02:44.30
1:10:44.12
1:28:38.48
1:30:51.71
1:34:02.73
2:05:44.66

1:17:46.72

Saturday, June 15, 2019

76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS
5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12
12

13:
14:
14:
14:
15:

15

10:
10:
11:
14:
14:
15:
20:

12

00.3 51.7% 30 6
32.2 48.0% 37 10
42.5 479% 41 13
20.5 446% 50 18
22.7 444% 51 19
24.4 443% 53 21
30.2 454% 57 22
:35.0 405% 75 30
:51.2 41.0% 77 31
28.6 40.4% 81 33
05.9 36.1% 89 39
10.5 365% 90 40
19.7 358% 92 42
37.9 331% 98 46
:37.9  341% 99 47
03.4 57.7% 32

05.8 614% 34 8
23.0 509% 52 20
15.9  401% 91 41
37.4 391% 93 43
08.1 393% 95 44
14.2  283% 100 48
:31.0 51.7% 71 27

6/15/2019

GD Place among Females

Timing provided by:
ADeltaViewTiming.com
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NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

Frisco Trail Race

Saturday, June 15, 2019

76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS
5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am

Order of Finish

10K Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Start Net Chip Time  Pace 5KEqClock Time AgeGD
1 001 Jacob Aguilera (M15) 1 M<20 OA 2.8 32:29 15:18 47:47.24 7:41.4 2276  47:50.00 60.6%
2 099 Jacob Ormsby (M38) 2 M30-39 02 5.2 33:04 15:18 48:21.53 7:47.0 23.03 48:26.71 57.9%
3 038 Calvin Lapp (M41) 3 M40-49 03 3.4 34:16 15:57 50:12.24 8:04.8 2391 50:15.68 57.0%
4 035 Jonathan Kent-Uritam (M40) 4 M40-49 MS 4.6 34:24 15:49 50:13.39 8:05.0 23.92 50:17.96 56.6%
5 110 Sophie Knowles (F18) 1 F<20 OA 4.8 35:03 15:45 50:47.82 8:10.5 24.19 50:52.63 60.4%
6 105 Marcos Vargas (M39) 5 M30-39 1st 4.3 35:39 15:29 51:07.35 8:13.6 2435 51:11.67 55.2%
7 080 Brady White (M41) 6 M40-49 1st 3.3 35:18 16:18 51:36.45 8:18.3 24.58 51:39.77 55.5%
8 066 Dave Schackmann (M55) 7 M50-59 1st 8.1 37:28 16:45 54:12.14 8:43.4 25.82 54:20.29 59.0%
9 013 Anthony Cennami (M38) 8 M30-39 2nd 2.8 37:25 17:44 55:09.17 8:52.6 26.27 55:11.94 50.8%
10 015 Ryan Curran (M39) 9 M30-39 3rd 5.8 37:40 17:31 55:11.33 8:52.9 26.28 55:17.11 51.1%
11 007 Grace Borjas (F32) 2 F30-39 02 125 37:32 17:48 55:20.15 8:54.3 26.36 55:32.64 55.0%
12 025 Pedro Garces (M44) 10 M40-49 2nd 139 38:02 17:26 55:27.85 8:55.6 26.41 55:41.76 52.8%
13 102 Leana Sloan (F57) 3 F50-59 03 5.4 38:30 17:13 55:42.92 8:58.0 26.53 55:48.31 68.2%
14 018 Fred Ellefson (M59) 11 M50-59 2nd 4.2 37:58 18:01 55:59.63 9:00.7 26.67 56:03.85 59.1%
15 053 Cameron Pace (M30) 12 M30-39 4th 6.6 38:19 17:54 56:12.64 9:02.8 26.77 56:19.27 47.9%
16 090 Michael David (M40) 13 M40-49 3rd 52 39:07 17:29 56:35.85 9:06.5 26.95 56:41.03 50.2%
17 037 Todd Kroeger (M47) 14 M40-49 4th 6.5 39:14 17:44 56:57.88 9:10.1 27.13 57:04.36 52.6%
18 091 Steve Diaz (M25) 15 M20-29 1st 4.7 40:12 18:09 58:21.04 9:23.4 27.79 58:25.72 46.0%
19 101 Samantha Sells (F32) 4 F30-39 1st 11.0 40:42 17:41 58:23.22 9:23.8 27.81 58:34.21 52.1%
20 055 Charles Platt (M47) 16 M40-49 5th 40 40:36 18:33 59:09.10 9:31.2 28.17 59:13.06 50.7%
21 075 Chris Trumphour (M45) 17 M40-49 6th 7.9 40:59 18:34 59:32.60 9:35.0 28.36 59:40.49 49.6%
22 096 Taylor Kelley (M29) 18 M20-29 2nd 9.9 40:48 19:01 59:49.20 9:37.6 2849 59:59.12 44.9%
23 109 Ryan Leonard (M36) 19 M30-39 5th 101 40:13 20:08 1:00:21.04 9:42.8 28.75 1:00:31.15 45.7%
24 057 Ryan Quinn (M41) 20 M40-49 7th 6.3 41:54 18:38 1:00:31.37 9:44.4 28.83 1:00:37.64 47.3%
25 086 James Acton (M41) 21 M40-49 8th 8.9 42:16 18:35 1:00:51.60 9:47.7 28.98 1:01:.00.48 47.0%
26 061 Shana Riggs (F54) 5 F50-59 MS 7.0 42:40 18:28 1:01:08.14 9:50.3 29.12 1:01:15.09 59.7%
27 104 Edwin Van Megesen (M49) 22 M40-49 oth 121 42:37 18:33 1:01:10.42 9:50.7 29.13 1:01:22.56 49.8%
28 021 AjFarmer (M28) 23 M20-29 3rd 6.6 41:33 19:41 1:01:13.88 9:51.3 29.16 1:01:20.50 43.9%
29 074 Matt Thomas (M37) 24 M30-39 6th 5.6 42:45 18:38 1:01:23.20 9:52.8 29.24 1:01:28.78 45.3%
30 023 Ana Fernandez (F43) 6 F40-49 1st 10.8 42:54 19:16 1:02:10.05 10:00.3 29.61 1:02:20.81 51.7%
31 030 John Hewitt (M50) 25 M50-59 3rd 10.0 43:06 19:15 1:02:21.88 10:02.2 29.70 1:02:31.88 49.2%
32 036 Carolyn Kirk (F53) 7 F50-59 1st 11.0 42:45 19:44 1:02:29.15 10:03.4 29.76 1:02:40.13 57.7%
33 067 Paul Simon (M37) 26 M30-39 7th 9.0 42:45 19:48 1:02:32.27 10:03.9 29.79 1:02:41.24 44.4%
34 ﬁ Susan Allyn (F58) 8 F50-59 2nd 133 43:01 19:43 1:02:44.30 10:05.8 29.88 1:02:57.60 61.4%
35 078 David Webb (M37) 27 M30-39 8th 207 43:55 20:10 1:04:05.49 10:18.9 30.52 1:04:26.21 43.4%
36 045 Rachel Lowrance (F30) 9 F30-39 2nd 13.0 44:18 20:15 1:04:32.67 10:23.2 30.74 1:04:45.71 47.0%
37 ﬁ Veronica Zimmerman (F40) 10 F40-49 2nd 174 45:22 20:06 1:05:28.13 10:32.2 31.18 1:05:45.56 48.0%
38 020 Sarmin Erina (F38) 11 F30-39 3rd 126 44:17 21:58 1:06:15.30 10:39.8 31.56 1:06:27.89 46.9%
39 100 Miguel Ruiz (M26) 28 M20-29 4th 4.5 46:12 20:04 1:06:15.50 10:39.8 31.56 1:06:19.99 40.5%
40 W Jennifer Ricks (F36) 12 F30-39 4th 192 45:45 20:31 1:06:16.00 10:39.9 31.56 1:06:35.25 46.4%
41 107 Annie Wallace (F42) 13 F40-49 3rd 184 46:24 20:08 1:06:32.36 10:42.5 31.69 1:06:50.71 47.9%
42 027 Christina Garza (F32) 14 F30-39 5th 8.3 46:22 20:26 1:06:48.54 10:45.1 31.82 1:06:56.83 45.5%
43 008 Ashley Borthwick-Mosson (F 15 F30-39 6th 7.5 44:55 21:54 1:06:49.16 10:45.2 31.83 1:06:56.64 46.0%
GD Place among Females Timing provided by:
2019 Frisco Trail Race 6/15/2019 ADeltaViewTiming.com
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NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

Frisco Trail Race

Saturday, June 15, 2019

76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS
5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am

1019 Kyle Endres (M33) 29 M30-39 9th 26.1 44:16 23:12 1:07:28.12 10:51.5 32.14 1:07:54.25 40.3%
087 John Buckholt (M45) 30 M40-49 10th 115 45:03 22:28 1:07:30.71 10:51.9 32.15 1:07:42.23 43.7%
070 Raymond St.Germain (M47) 31 M40-49 1lth 95 46:26 21:46 1:08:11.89 10:58.5 32.48 1:08:21.37 44.0%
051 Meagan Moore (F27) 16 F20-29 Ist 245 46:55 21:29 1:08:23.31 11:00.4 32.57 1:08:47.79 44.4%
054 Brian Pierce (M39) 32 M30-39 10th 26.6 47:59 20:41 1:08:40.57 11:03.1 32.71 1:09:07.19 41.1%
003 Robyn Allen (F35) 17 F30-39 7th 8.5 47:18 22:24 1:09:41.68 11:13.0 33.19 1:09:50.22 44.0%
042 Sierra Long (F40) 18 F40-49 4th 216 47:39 22:49 1:10:28.33 11:20.5 33.56 1:10:49.91 44.6%
046 Natalie Macellaio (F40) 19 F40-49 5th 183 48:50 21:53 1:10:42.08 11:22.7 33.68 1:11:00.38 44.4%
041 Perl Lindayag (F53) 20 F50-59 3rd  17.4 48:51 21:53 1:10:44.12 11:23.0 33.69 1:11:01.50 50.9%
092 Chalise Freitag (F40) 21 F40-49 6th 151 48:58 21:55 1:10:52.51 11:24.4 33.76 1:11:07.62 44.3%
047 Reza Mansouri (M46) 33 M40-49 12th 104 48:45 22:07 1:10:52.82 11:24.4 33.76 1:11:03.21 42.0%
050 Emily McRae (M29) 34 M20-29 5th 135 49:45 21:21 1:11:05.96 11:26.5 33.86 1:11:19.49 37.8%
059 Ricci Rich (M40) 35 M40-49 13th 7.1 48:04 23:20 1:11:23.46 11:29.4 34.00 1:11:30.52 39.8%
033 Lori Johnson (F44) 22 F40-49 7th 13,0 47:13 24:15 1:11:28.40 11:30.2 34.04 1:11:41.38 45.4%
029 Mel Henkes (M64) 36 M60-69 1st 203 48:52 23:03 1:11:54.59 11:34.4 34.25 1:12:14.88 48.1%
103 Judith Spriggs (F36) 23 F30-39 8th 194 51:11 20:52 1:12:02.56 11:35.6 34.31 1:12:22.00 42.7%
064 Curt Ryan (M46) 37 M40-49 l4th 279 51:16 20:52 1:12:08.12 11:36.5 34.36 1:12:36.05 41.2%
009 Mary Brearley (F38) 24 F30-39 9th 225 49:33 22:38 1:12:11.35 11:37.1 34.38 1:12:33.90 43.0%
032 Meghann Jacks (F29) 25 F20-29 2nd  36.2 51:06 21:37 1:12:43.27 11:42.2 34.64 1:13:19.43 41.7%
062 Bryce Roberts (M35) 38 M30-39 1lith 310 49:42 23:28 1:13:09.87 11:46.5 34.84 1:13:40.86 37.5%
069 Kelli St.Germain (F38) 26 F30-39 10th 99 49:38 23:33 1:13:11.09 11:46.7 34.86 1:13:20.95 42.4%
049 Sergio Marquez (M43) 39 M40-49 15th 324 49:45 23:30 1:13:15.19 11:47.3 34.89 1:13:47.58 39.7%
031 Michael Hiefner (M24) 40 M20-29 6th 8.2 39:50 33:28 1:13:18.35 11:47.8 34.91 1:13:26.54 36.6%
065 Rajesh Sankaran (M43) 41 M40-49 16th 143 50:41 22:55 1:13:36.45 11:50.8 35.06 1:13:50.71 39.5%
043 Ankush Loomba (M37) 42 M30-39 12th 58 51:27 23:24 1:14:51.46 12:02.8 35.65 1:14:57.30 37.1%
089 Shailendra Das (M41) 43 M40-49 17th 213 51:53 25:06 1:16:58.97 12:23.4 36.66 1:17:20.25 37.2%
056 Will Pry (M50) 44 M50-59 4th 311 53:24 24:07 1:17:31.03 12:28.5 36.92 1:18:02.12 39.6%
095 Brenda Jacobs (F61) 27 F60-69 1st 15.0 52:42 25:05 1:17:46.72 12:31.0 37.04 1:18:01.71 51.7%
063 Simon Rodriguez (M57) 45 M50-59 5th 217 50:25 27:26 1:17:51.33 12:31.8 37.08 1:18:13.08 41.8%
034 Courtney Kennedy (F28) 28 F20-29 3rd 222 53:37 24:16 1:17:52.81 12:32.0 37.09 1:18:14.99 38.9%
016 Caroline Daniel (F26) 29 F20-29 4th 245 52:39 25:21 1:17:59.76 12:33.1 37.14 1:18:24.30 38.9%
088 Mireya Cuellar (F41) 30 F40-49 8th 144 51:49 26:23 1:18:11.40 12:35.0 37.24 1:18:25.84 40.5%
044 Daniel Louis (M32) 46 M30-39 13th 100.9 53:42 24:48 1:18:29.83 12:38.0 37.38 1:20:10.73 34.5%
048 Merriann Manzonelli (F45) 31 F40-49 9th 185 53:17 26:36 1:19:52.13 12:51.2 38.04 1:20:10.60 41.0%
014 Patricia Constandine (F36) 32 F30-39 1lith 16.2 55:42 24:15 1:19:57.22 12:52.0 38.08 1:20:13.37 38.5%
068 Jake Spivey (M57) 47 M50-59 6th 16.9 55:13 26:09 1:21:21.44 13:05.6 38.75 1:21:38.32 40.0%
108 Gerald Mclemore (M30) 48 M30-39 1l4th 20.1 53:54 27:30 1:21:23.90 13:06.0 38.76 1:21:44.02 33.1%
077 Betty Walthall (F48) 33 F40-49 10th 33,0 60:25 23:19 1:23:44.45 13:28.6 39.88 1:24:17.49 40.4%

026 | Bronwyn Garcia (F33) 34 F30-39 12th 150.6 59:06 24:46 1:23:51.48 13:29.7 39.94 1:26:22.09 36.3%

W Jannet Alarcon (F32) 35 F30-39 13th 726 57:10 28:05 1:25:15.69 13:43.3 40.61 1:26:28.30 35.7%
040 Danny Lindayag (M56) 49 M50-59 7th 254 59:10 26:48 1:25:57.38 13:50.0 40.94 1:26:22.76 37.5%

071 | Brittany Stubblefield (F28) 36 F20-29 5th 249 56:54 29:12 1:26:06.70 13:51.5 41.01 1:26:31.62 35.2%
076 Kristin Wade (F32) 37 F30-39 l4th 255 56:37 29:32 1:26:09.25 13:51.9 41.03 1:26:34.78 35.3%
106 Alex Velinov (M53) 50 M50-59 8th 337 60:02 26:55 1:26:56.41 13:59.5 41.41 1:27:30.13 36.2%
097 Vandana Kolla (F37) 38 F30-39 15th 150.1 59:34 27:48 1:27:22.01 14:03.6 41.61 1:29:52.08 35.4%
073 Cori Sutherland (F41) 39 F40-49 1lith 233 60:49 26:47 1:27:36.08 14:05.9 41.73 1:27:59.42 36.1%

GD Place among Females Timing provided by:
2019 Frisco Trail Race 6/15/2019 ADeltaViewTiming.com
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NW Community DORBA Trail,Frisco, TX

Frisco Trail Race

Saturday, June 15, 2019

76F PCloudy 55%H16mphS
5K Off :8:00 / 10K Off :7:15 / 15K Off :6:45 am

Tabitha West (F43) 40 F40-49 12th 316 60:49 27:16 1:28:04.94 14:10.5 41.95 1:28:36.50 36.5%
Susan Forsvall (F52) 41 F50-59  4th 281 61:17 27:22 1:28:38.48 14:15.9 4222 1:29:06.58 40.1%
April Buschur (F42) 42 F40-49 13th 172 61:05 27:57 1:29:02.14 14:19.7 4241 1:29:19.38 35.8%
Marcia Edwards (F52) 43 F50-59  5th 271 62:36 28:15 1:30:51.71 14:37.4 4327 1:31:18.83 39.1%
Parikshit Sukhatme (M38) 51 M30-39 15th 20.6 64:34 29:00 1:33:34.09 15:03.5 4457 1:33:54.65 29.9%
Kris Harper (F55) 44 F50-59  6th 317 65:04 28:59 1:34:02.73 15:08.1 44.79 1:34:34.43 39.3%
Dylan Howard (F27) 45 F20-29 6th 193 67:08 27:27 1:34:34.91 15:13.3 45.04 1:34:54.17 32.1%
Brent Norris (M48) 52 M40-49 18th 193 63:16 33:12 1:36:27.57 15:31.4 4594 1:36:46.83 31.3%
Marie Bond (F43) 46 F40-49 14th 274 67:46 20:22 1:37:07.83 15:37.9 46.26 1:37:35.25 33.1%
Colleen Fenelon (F46) 47 F40-49 15th 278 67:46 29:21 1:37:07.86 15:37.9 46.26 1:37:35.62 34.1%
Michelle Reinheimer (F52) 48 F50-59  7th 30.6 87:03 38:42 2:05:44.66 20:14.2 59.89 2:06:15.24 28.3%

Average Finish Time: 1:10:52 Average Age Grade:  44.47%

GD Place among Females Timing provided by:
2019 Frisco Trail Race 6/15/2019 ADeltaViewTiming.com



